CIPP REHAB OF SANITARY AND STORM SEWER MAINS - 2019

CONTRACT NO. 9426 DATE: 11/7/19

		Visu-Sewer, Inc		Michels Corporation	Insituform Technologies USA, LLC
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page, Base Bid 10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM 10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00 1.00	\$5,000.00 \$13,000.00	\$5,000.00 \$13,000.00	\$34,550.00 \$55,779.00	\$22,800.80 \$55,107.90
50901.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 6-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F.	788.00	\$31.50	\$24,822.00	\$42.75	\$28.50
50902.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 8-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F.	19526.00	\$23.00	\$449,098.00	\$23.50	\$29.60
50903.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 10-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F.	2929.00	\$27.60	\$80,840.40	\$35.00	\$37.30
50904.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 12-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F.	4430.00	\$32.25	\$142,867.50	\$40.00	\$42.90
50905.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 15-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F.	1930.00	\$46.10	\$88,973.00	\$68.00	\$58.30
50909.0 - REINSTATE AND RECONNECT SERVICE OPENINGS - EACH	302.00	\$75.00	\$22,650.00	\$92.75	\$151.60
50904.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 12-INCH DIAMETER STORM SEWER MAINS - L.F. 90030.0 - LAKE WATER CONTROL -	387.00	\$32.25	\$12,480.75	\$93.75	\$57.90
	1.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$28,750.00	\$12,431.10
BASE BID - SUB TOTAL Section B: Alternates ALT 50901 - FURNISH AND INSTALL UV CIPP TO REHABILITATE 6-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS -			\$842,731.65	\$1,086,873.75	\$1,170,775.60
L.F. ALT 50902 - FURNISH AND INSTALL UV CIPP TO REHABILITATE 8-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS -	788.00	\$40.00	\$31,520.00	\$93.00	\$13.00
L.F. ALT 50903 - FURNISH AND INSTALL UV CIPP TO REHABILITATE 10-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS -	19526.00	\$40.00	\$781,040.00	\$44.50	\$15.00
L.F.	2929.00	\$42.00	\$123,018.00	\$50.25	\$16.90

CIPP REHAB OF SANITARY AND STORM SEWER MAINS - 2019

CONTRACT NO. 9426 DATE: 11/7/19

	Visu-Sewer, Inc			Michels Corporation	Insituform Technologies USA, LLC
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price
ALT 50904 - FURNISH AND INSTALL UV CIPP TO REHABILITATE 12-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F. ALT 50905 - FURNISH AND INSTALL UV CIPP TO REHABILITATE 15-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS -	4430.00	\$45.00	\$199,350.00	\$57.25	\$13.70
L.F.	1930.00	\$65.00	\$125,450.00	\$69.00	\$19.20
ALTERNATES - SUB TOTAL	Totals		\$1,260,378.00	\$1,476,160.75	\$450,381.10